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�14. Engelbergertal-Schiessen  2024

�Schützengesellschaft Wolfenschiessen

�Rangliste der Vereine

�Rang �Resultat

�Kat.

�Teilnehmer

�Pflichtres.

�Verein

�Preis

�1 �   95.001 �  4 �  26 �  13 �ausser Konkurrenz�     0.00�Wolfenschiessen Schützengesellschaft

�2 �   94.918 �  1 �  16 �  12 �   100.00�Ennetmoos Schützengesellschaft

�3 �   92.381 �  1 �  27 �  13 �    50.00�Ennetbürgen Wehrverein

�4 �   90.720 �  2 �  16 �  10 �    30.00�Engelberg Schützengesellschaft

�5 �   90.378 �  1 �  16 �  12 �    20.00�Luzern Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern

�6 �   88.708 �  2 �  11 �  10 �     0.00�Oberdorf NW Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf

�7 �   87.916 �  1 �  17 �  12 �     0.00�Sachseln Schützengesellschaft

�8 �   87.333 �  1 �  12 �  12 �     0.00�Beckenried Schützen

�9 �   86.033 �  1 �  13 �  12 �     0.00�Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschützen

�10 �   84.192 �  2 �  13 �  10 �     0.00�Buochs Schützengesellschaft

�11 �    0.000 �  2 �   9 �   0 �     0.00�Seengen Sportschützen

�12 �    0.000 �  3 �   7 �   0 �     0.00�Kägiswil Schützengesellschaft

�13 �    0.000 �  3 �   6 �   0 �     0.00�Melchtal Schützengesellschaft

�14 �    0.000 �  1 �   5 �   0 �     0.00�Isenthal Schützengesellschaft

�15 �    0.000 �  2 �   5 �   0 �     0.00�Malters Schützen

�16 �    0.000 �  1 �   5 �   0 �     0.00�Amsteg Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

�17 �    0.000 �  3 �   5 �   0 �     0.00�Stans Schützengesellschaft

�18 �    0.000 �  2 �   4 �   0 �     0.00�Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschützen

�19 �    0.000 �  3 �   4 �   0 �     0.00�Flüelen Schützengesellschaft

�20 �    0.000 �  3 �   4 �   0 �     0.00�Seelisberg Schützenverein

�21 �    0.000 �  3 �   3 �   0 �     0.00�Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten Schützenverein

�22 �    0.000 �  2 �   3 �   0 �     0.00�Kerns Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach

�23 �    0.000 �  4 �   3 �   0 �     0.00�Obbürgen Feldschiessverein

�24 �    0.000 �  3 �   2 �   0 �     0.00�Schattdorf Schützenverein

�25 �    0.000 �  2 �   2 �   0 �     0.00�Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft

�26 �    0.000 �  2 �   2 �   0 �     0.00�Ottenbach Feldschützenverein

�27 �    0.000 �  1 �   1 �   0 �     0.00�Perlen Schützengesellschaft

�28 �    0.000 �  1 �   1 �   0 �     0.00�Schwyz Schützengesellschaft

�29 �    0.000 �  2 �   1 �   0 �     0.00�Dallenwil Schützengesellschaft

�30 �    0.000 �  3 �   1 �   0 �     0.00�Stansstad Schützengesellschaft
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�14. Engelbergertal-Schiessen  2024

�Schützengesellschaft Wolfenschiessen

�Gruppenwettkampf    D:  Alle Ordonnanzgewehre

�Rang �Resultat �Gruppe �Verein �Gruppenpreis

�1 �  281 �D1 �Ennetmoos Schützengesellschaft �150.00�  58�  57�  57�  55�  54

�2 �  278 �Top Five �Malters Schützen �125.00�  58�  55�  55�  55�  55

�3 �  275 �Bannalp �Wolfenschiessen Schützengesellschaft �100.00�  58�  56�  55�  54�  52

�4 �  272 �Rudenz �Flüelen Schützengesellschaft �80.00�  56�  56�  54�  53�  53

�5 �  268 �Lendebergler �Buttwil-Geltwil Feldschützen �60.00�  57�  54�  54�  52�  51

�6 �  264 �Wellenberg �Wolfenschiessen Schützengesellschaft �50.00�  56�  55�  51�  51�  51

�7 �  261 �Pragelschnägge �Muotathal Schützengesellschaft �40.00�  55�  54�  52�  51�  49

�8 �  260 �Zihlmatt �Luzern Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern �35.00�  59�  52�  51�  49�  49

�9 �  260 �Klewenalp �Beckenried Schützen �30.00�  56�  56�  55�  47�  46

�10 �  259 �Hahnen �Engelberg Schützengesellschaft �25.00�  55�  54�  52�  50�  48

�11 �  257 �Herdern �Ennetbürgen Wehrverein �25.00�  54�  53�  52�  52�  46

�12 �  253 �Brisen �Beckenried Schützen�  53�  52�  52�  51�  45

�13 �  252 �Wiederfeld �Melchtal Schützengesellschaft�  55�  52�  50�  49�  46

�14 �  246 �Schwarzenberg �Kägiswil Schützengesellschaft�  54�  53�  49�  46�  44

�15 �  244 �Brisen �Wolfenschiessen Schützengesellschaft�  57�  52�  50�  46�  39

�16 �  243 �Allmend �Luzern Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�  53�  52�  50�  48�  40

�17 �  236 �Graustock �Engelberg Schützengesellschaft�  56�  51�  51�  41�  37

�18 �  234 �Cookiefrässer 2000 �Sachseln Schützengesellschaft�  53�  52�  44�  43�  42
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�14. Engelbergertal-Schiessen  2024

�Schützengesellschaft Wolfenschiessen

�Gruppenwettkampf    A:  Alle Sportgeräte

�Rang �Resultat �Gruppe �Verein �Gruppenpreis

�1 �  284 �Titlis �Wolfenschiessen Schützengesellschaft �150.00�  60�  58�  57�  56�  53

�2 �  283 �A1 �Ennetmoos Schützengesellschaft �75.00�  58�  57�  57�  56�  55

�3 �  281 �Nölliturm �Luzern Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern �35.00�  58�  58�  57�  56�  52

�4 �  278 �Haldigrat �Wolfenschiessen Schützengesellschaft �20.00�  59�  58�  54�  54�  53

�5 �  278 �Spannort �Engelberg Schützengesellschaft�  58�  57�  56�  54�  53

�6 �  276 �Stanserhorn �Stans Schützengesellschaft�  58�  56�  56�  53�  53

�7 �  273 �Tschöplitobel �Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschützen�  58�  58�  55�  52�  50
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�14. Engelbergertal-Schiessen  2024

�Schützengesellschaft Wolfenschiessen

�Einzelrangliste  Vereinsstich

�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�1 �Rohrer  Christof �   99 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   90�E

�2 �Hafner  Michael �   98 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   84�E

�3 �Bieri  Otmar �   98 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   69�S

�4 �Gabriel  Beat �   97 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   70�S

�5 �Thalmann  Christian �   97 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   84�E

�6 �Burch  Michael �   97 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�7 �Abächerli  Reto �   97 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   81�E

�8 �Mathis  Markus �   97 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�9 �Infanger  Adolf �   97 �   96 �KK�Freigewehr �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   46�SV

�10 �Scheuber  Michael �   97 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�11 �Stettler  Adrian �   97 �   94 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   70�S

�12 �Niederberger  Pascal �   96 �  100 �KK�Stagw �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   90�E

�13 �Mathis  Bruno �   96 �   98 �KK�Karabiner �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   66�S

�14 �Mathis  Marina �   96 �   98 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   86�E

�15 �Burch  Oskar �   96 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V

�16 �Scheuber  Alois �   96 �   96 �KK�Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�17 �Bissig  David �   96 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   87�E

�18 �Liem  Martin �   96 �   95 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   82�E

�19 �Stump  Lydia �   96 �   93 �KK�Stagw �Schwyz  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�20 �Kammermann  Josef �   95 �  100 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�21 �Mathis  Peter �   95 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V

�22 �Stadelmann  Adrian �   95 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Perlen  Schützengesellschaft�   91�E

�23 �Wyss  Pius �   95 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�24 �Lüscher  Manuel �   95 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   97�E

�25 �Waser  Robert �   95 �   97 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V

�26 �Murciano  Julian �   95 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Seengen  Sportschützen�   63�V

�27 �Zumbühl  Beat �   95 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�28 �Schmitter  Patrick �   95 �   97 �KK�Karabiner �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   89�E

�29 �Amacher  Andy �   95 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   96�E

�30 �Achermann  Anton �   95 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   68�S

�31 �Achermann  Ernst �   95 �   94 �KK�Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   44�SV

�32 �Waser  Paul �   95 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   66�S

�33 �May  Alessandro �   95 �   93 �KK�Stagw �Beckenried  Schützen�   91�E

�34 �Indergand  Ambros �   94 �  100 �KK�Stagw �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   65�S

�35 �Infanger  Rolf �   94 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�36 �Gräni  Rolf �   94 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�37 �Keiser  Franz �   94 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�38 �Zurfluh  Lorenz �   94 �   96 �KK�Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�39 �Egger  Josef �   94 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   63�V

�40 �Wagner  Peter �   94 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   98�E

�41 �Bättig  Franz �   94 �   95 �KK�Freigewehr �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   55�V

�42 �Fluri  Astrid �   94 �   94 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�43 �Christen  Bernhard �   94 �   93 �KK�Freigewehr �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�44 �Odermatt  Beat �   94 �   92 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein�   69�S

�45 �Gremli  Reinhard �   93 �   99 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   59�V

�46 �Gerber  Kurt �   93 �   99 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   64�V

�47 �Niederberger  Walter �   93 �   97 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV



�2�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�48 �Niederberger  Hans �   93 �   97 �KK�Freigewehr �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�49 �Gander  Guido �   93 �   97 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�50 �Dällenbach  Marcel �   93 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�51 �Scheuber  Thaddäus �   93 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   84�E

�52 �Durrer  Josef �   93 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   45�SV

�53 �Godic  Anton �   93 �   96 �KK�Freigewehr �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   54�SV

�54 �Durrer  Roger �   93 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   74�S

�55 �Christen  Samuel �   93 �   93 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   97�E

�56 �Infanger  Beat �   93 �   92 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   90�E

�57 �Bissig  Christoph �   93 �   91 �KK�Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   81�E

�58 �Mathis  Josef �   93 �   89 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�59 �Furrer  Franz �   93 �   87 �KK�Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   56�V

�60 �Schleiss  Werner �   92 �   99 �KK�Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   42�SV

�61 �Blättler  Franz �   92 �   98 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V

�62 �Zumbühl  Daniel �   92 �   96 �KK�Karabiner �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�63 �Häfliger  Alfred �   92 �   95 �KK�Freigewehr �Ottenbach  Feldschützenverein�   56�V

�64 �Furrer  Stefan �   92 �   94 �KK�Stagw �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   63�V

�65 �Meyer  Toni �   92 �   92 �KK�Karabiner �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�66 �Burch  Rita �   92 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   57�V

�67 �Moos  Werner �   92 �   89 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   50�SV

�68 �Häfliger  Werner �   92 �   89 �KK�Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   56�V

�69 �Truttmann  Tobias �   91 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�70 �Scheuber  Hans �   91 �   95 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   56�V

�71 �Bissig  Peter �   91 �   93 �KK�Karabiner �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   50�SV

�72 �Keller  Kurt �   91 �   92 �KK�Karabiner �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   54�SV

�73 �Stebler  Markus �   91 �   92 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�74 �Ambauen  Roland �   91 �   92 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   77�S

�75 �Zgraggen  Georg �   91 �   91 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Schattdorf  Schützenverein�   51�SV

�76 �Barmettler  Fredy �   91 �   91 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein�   53�SV

�77 �Furrer  Bernadette �   91 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   57�V

�78 �Odermatt  Stefan �   91 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   81�E

�79 �Kern  Hanspeter �   91 �   90 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten  Schützenverein�   54�SV

�80 �Mathis  Markus �   90 �  100 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�81 �von Flüe  Peter �   90 �   99 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   70�S

�82 �Amrein  Werner �   90 �   96 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   49�SV

�83 �Steffen  Renato �   90 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   55�V

�84 �Leuenberger  Andreas �   90 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�85 �Wetzstein  Rolf �   90 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   67�S

�86 �Rawyler  Hubert �   90 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�87 �Gander  Christian �   90 �   92 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   80�E

�88 �Barmettler  Fredy �   90 �   91 �KK�Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�89 �Thut  Ruedi �   90 �   89 �KK�Stagw �Seengen  Sportschützen�   61�V

�90 �Bucher  Hans-Peter �   90 �   86 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�91 �Bissig  Peter �   89 �   97 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   54�SV

�92 �Lussi  Adolf �   89 �   97 �KK�Karabiner �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   55�V

�93 �Röthlin  Hansruedi �   89 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   63�V

�94 �Gürber  Anita �   89 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   63�V

�95 �Näpflin  Adrian �   89 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�96 �Gander  Daniel �   89 �   95 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   71�S

�97 �Keiser  Alexander �   89 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�98 �Barmettler  Hans �   89 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   47�SV

�99 �Hauri  Hansjürg �   89 �   87 �KK�Freigewehr �Seengen  Sportschützen�   56�V

�100 �Walker  Hans �   89 �   86 �KK�Karabiner �Beckenried  Schützen�   50�SV

�101 �Achermann  Klaus �   89 �   86 �KK�Stagw �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�102 �Waser  German �   89 �   83 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�103 �Mathis  Sepp �   89 �   82 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   64�V



�3�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�104 �Fischer  Thomas �   88 �   99 �Stagw �Seengen  Sportschützen�   83�E

�105 �Felder  Jan �   88 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft� 2007�U21

�106 �Arnold  Stefan �   88 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   71�S

�107 �Baumann  Patrick �   88 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   82�E

�108 �Brun  Franz �   88 �   93 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   56�V

�109 �Britschgi  Pascal �   88 �   93 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�110 �Felder  Markus �   88 �   92 �KK�Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�111 �Melcher  Jonin �   88 �   91 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   51�SV

�112 �Gander  Hans �   88 �   90 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�113 �Weber-Widmer  Caroline �   88 �   90 �Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   68�S

�114 �Küttel  Erich �   88 �   87 �KK�Karabiner �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�115 �Gesseney  Patrick �   88 �   84 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�116 �Durrer  Martin �   88 �   83 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   41�SV

�117 �Frank  Werner �   87 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   49�SV

�118 �Vogler  Hansbeat �   87 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�119 �Gander  Nicole �   87 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   74�S

�120 �Egger  Heribert �   87 �   95 �Stagw �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   62�V

�121 �Nussbaumer  Toni �   87 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   73�S

�122 �Zumbühl  Karl �   87 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�123 �Bruder  Erich �   87 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   54�SV

�124 �Kathriner  Hansruedi �   87 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�125 �Kost  Josef �   87 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�126 �Amacher  Egon �   87 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   61�V

�127 �von Rotz  Beat �   87 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�128 �Huber  Roger �   87 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   98�E

�129 �Traguedo  Luis �   87 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    1�E

�130 �Odermatt  Markus �   87 �   90 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   69�S

�131 �Schärli  Ferdinand �   87 �   87 �KK�Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   45�SV

�132 �Steiner  Markus �   87 �   86 �KK�Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�133 �Infanger  Hans �   87 �   84 �KK�Karabiner �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�134 �Achermann  Armin �   86 �  100 �KK�Karabiner �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   70�S

�135 �Bütler  Roman �   86 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   83�E

�136 �Stirnimann  Patrick �   86 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�137 �Zgraggen  Nikolaus �   86 �   95 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Schattdorf  Schützenverein�   48�SV

�138 �Aschwanden  Michaela �   86 �   93 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   75�S

�139 �Ambauen  Paul �   86 �   90 �KK�Karabiner �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   57�V

�140 �Arnold  Josef �   86 �   85 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   49�SV

�141 �Menshikova  Ekaterina �   86 �   85 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   76�S

�142 �Bissig  Alfred �   85 �  100 �KK�Karabiner �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   40�SV

�143 �Kiser  Severin �   85 �   99 �KK�Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�    3�E

�144 �Murer  Daniel �   85 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   78�S

�145 �Bünter  Werner �   85 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�146 �Barmettler  Alois �   85 �   95 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   52�SV

�147 �Enz  Toni �   85 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Stansstad  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�148 �Limacher  Bruno �   85 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   66�S

�149 �Mattli  Anton �   85 �   86 �KK�Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   46�SV

�150 �Amstad  Rolf �   85 �   84 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   57�V

�151 �Staub  Heinz �   85 �   81 �KK�Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   45�SV

�152 �Wüthrich  Heinz �   84 �   99 �KK�Stgw 90 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   68�S

�153 �Berlinger  Bruno �   84 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   57�V

�154 �Wallimann  René �   84 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Dallenwil  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�155 �Schleiss  Käthi �   84 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�156 �Niederberger  Franz �   84 �   81 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   43�SV

�157 �Durrer  Gody �   83 �   98 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�158 �Singer  Bert �   83 �   96 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   70�S

�159 �Arnold  Hans �   83 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV



�4�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�160 �Roos  Kurt �   83 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   57�V

�161 �Käslin  Adolf �   83 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   45�SV

�162 �Wyrsch  Herbert �   83 �   89 �Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   70�S

�163 �Liem  Daniel �   83 �   88 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   81�E

�164 �Frattini  Simon �   83 �   86 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   66�S

�165 �Lüscher  Martin �   83 �   77 �Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   68�S

�166 �König  Karin �   82 �   99 �KK�Stgw 90 �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   45�SV

�167 �Truttmann  Tobias �   82 �   95 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   88�E

�168 �Hählen  Daniel �   82 �   93 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   80�E

�169 �Feldmann  Michael �   82 �   93 �Stgw 90 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   84�E

�170 �Odermatt  Siro �   82 �   93 �Karabiner �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein� 2002�E

�171 �Gabriel  Erich �   82 �   91 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   68�S

�172 �Sidler  Bruno �   82 �   90 �Stgw 90 �Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten  Schützenverein�   67�S

�173 �Zurmühle  Stefan �   82 �   90 �Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   75�S

�174 �Baumann  Hans �   82 �   89 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   88�E

�175 �Rohrer-Ettlin  Stefan �   82 �   86 �Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�176 �Rohrer  Toni �   82 �   85 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�177 �Wyss  Adolf �   82 �   83 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   38�SV

�178 �Amrhein  Peter �   82 �   82 �Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   82�E

�179 �Jäk  Philipp �   82 �   78 �Karabiner �Neuenhof  Schützengesellschaft�   74�S

�180 �Nietlispach  Walter �   81 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten  Schützenverein�   45�SV

�181 �Gisler   Luca �   81 �   90 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft� 2008�U17

�182 �Niederberger  Thomas �   81 �   80 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�183 �Truttmann  Paul �   81 �   79 �KK�Stgw 90 �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   44�SV

�184 �Truttmann  Lisbeth �   81 �   72 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�185 �Barmettler  Anton �   81 �   71 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   48�SV

�186 �von Rotz  Hanspeter �   80 �   94 �Stgw 90 �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   44�SV

�187 �Grob  Pirmin �   80 �   92 �Stgw 90 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   95�E

�188 �Blatter  Heidi �   80 �   89 �Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   72�S

�189 �Eberli  Santiago �   80 �   83 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�190 �Heggli  Josef �   80 �   77 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   56�V

�191 �Betschart  Paul �   80 �   72 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V

�192 �Weber  Willy �   79 �   95 �Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   55�V

�193 �Bacher  Mike �   79 �   92 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   87�E

�194 �Schuler  Andrin �   79 �   91 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft� 2006�U21

�195 �Omlin  Thomas �   79 �   82 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    1�E

�196 �Heusi  Markus �   79 �   74 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   75�S

�197 �Nyfeler  Peter �   78 �   91 �Stgw 90 �Ottenbach  Feldschützenverein�   49�SV

�198 �Gabriel  Josef �   78 �   91 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   52�SV

�199 �Häcki  Friedrich �   78 �   90 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   48�SV

�200 �Zimmermann  Urs �   78 �   87 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   96�E

�201 �Nussbaumer  Peter �   78 �   85 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   72�S

�202 �Zimmermann  Paul �   77 �   96 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�203 �Gabriel  Alois �   77 �   89 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   52�SV

�204 �Suter-Gürber  Nadia �   77 �   79 �Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   89�E

�205 �Martin  Kiser �   76 �   98 �Karabiner �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�206 �Michel  Hampi �   76 �   86 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�207 �Csomor  Enea �   76 �   82 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    7�U21

�208 �Röthlisberger  Arlette �   76 �   81 �Stgw 90 �Neuenhof  Schützengesellschaft�   75�S

�209 �Hunziker  Jürg �   76 �   80 �Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   63�V

�210 �Hurschler  Patrick �   76 �   77 �Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�211 �Gonzalez  Eduardo �   75 �   79 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   79�E

�212 �Blättler  Tamara �   75 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   95�E

�213 �Gabriel  Armin �   74 �  100 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   78�S

�214 �Kopp  Beat �   74 �   90 �Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   75�S

�215 �Küchler  Samuel �   74 �   83 �Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�    4�U21



�5�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�216 �Burch  Gregor �   74 �   83 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   54�SV

�217 �Kiser  Samuel �   73 �   96 �Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft� 2000�E

�218 �Ziegler  Max �   73 �   70 �Stgw 57/03 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�219 �Grieder  Noah �   72 �   87 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft� 2008�U17

�220 �Matter  Belinda �   72 �   87 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�    4�U21

�221 �Waldis  Walter �   71 �   88 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   53�SV

�222 �Schwab  Walter �   71 �   85 �Stgw 57/03 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   40�SV

�223 �Schleiss  Paul �   71 �   82 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�224 �Egli  Lukas �   71 �   73 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�225 �Betschart  Beat �   70 �   83 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein� 2004�U21

�226 �Brunner  Felix �   70 �   82 �Stgw 90 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   75�S

�227 �Zimmermann  Peter �   70 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   49�SV

�228 �Christen  Simon �   70 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�229 �Walker  Bernhard �   70 �   54 �Stgw 90 �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   57�V

�230 �Flury  Noëlle �   69 �   56 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   80�E

�231 �Berchtold  Jerome �   66 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    5�U21

�232 �von Flüe  Levin �   65 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft� 2009�U17

�233 �Marty  Crash �   65 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�234 �Hess  Theo �   64 �   76 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   43�SV

�235 �Zurfluh  Josef �   63 �   82 �Stgw 90 �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   39�SV

�236 �Achermann  Urs �   61 �   83 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�237 �Zai  Hans-Rudolf �   56 �   65 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   44�SV

�238 �Liem  Patrick �   54 �   74 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   79�E

�239 �Gabriel  Andreas �   52 �   63 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   69�S

�240 �Méroz  René �   46 �   70 �Stgw 90 �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V
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�14. Engelbergertal-Schiessen  2024

�Schützengesellschaft Wolfenschiessen

�Einzelrangliste  Gruppenstich

�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�1 �Lüscher  Manuel �   60 �  100 �KK�Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   97�E

�2 �Stump  Lydia �   60 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Schwyz  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�3 �Christen  Samuel �   60 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   97�E

�4 �Niederberger  Pascal �   59 �  100 �KK�Stagw �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   90�E

�5 �Bissig  David �   59 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   87�E

�6 �Rohrer  Christof �   59 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   90�E

�7 �Dällenbach  Marcel �   59 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�8 �Frattini  Simon �   59 �   97 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   66�S

�9 �Hafner  Michael �   59 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   84�E

�10 �Infanger  Rolf �   59 �   94 �KK�Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�11 �Furrer  Franz �   58 �  100 �KK�Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   56�V

�12 �Weber-Widmer  Caroline �   58 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   68�S

�13 �Zumbühl  Beat �   58 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�14 �Infanger  Adolf �   58 �   98 �KK�Freigewehr �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   46�SV

�15 �Gerber  Kurt �   58 �   98 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   64�V

�16 �Waser  Robert �   58 �   97 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V

�17 �Abächerli  Reto �   58 �   97 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   81�E

�18 �Schleiss  Werner �   58 �   96 �KK�Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   42�SV

�19 �Bättig  Franz �   58 �   96 �KK�Freigewehr �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   55�V

�20 �Scheuber  Michael �   58 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�21 �Niederberger  Hans �   58 �   95 �KK�Freigewehr �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�22 �Thalmann  Christian �   58 �   95 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   84�E

�23 �Gander  Guido �   58 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�24 �Achermann  Klaus �   58 �   92 �KK�Stagw �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�25 �Fluri  Astrid �   57 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�26 �Stettler  Adrian �   57 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   70�S

�27 �Scheuber  Thaddäus �   57 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   84�E

�28 �Meier  Jolanda �   57 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   67�S

�29 �Näpflin  Adrian �   57 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�30 �Wagner  Peter �   57 �   96 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   98�E

�31 �Vogler  Hansbeat �   57 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�32 �Bucher  Hans-Peter �   57 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�33 �Mathis  Marina �   57 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   86�E

�34 �Leuenberger  Andreas �   57 �   91 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�35 �Christen  Bernhard �   57 �   89 �KK�Freigewehr �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�36 �Scheuber  Alois �   57 �   88 �KK�Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�37 �Barmettler  Alois �   56 �   98 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   52�SV

�38 �Keiser  Franz �   56 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�39 �Zurfluh  Lorenz �   56 �   97 �KK�Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�40 �Waser  Paul �   56 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   66�S

�41 �Waser  German �   56 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�42 �Röthlin  Hansruedi �   56 �   95 �KK�Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   63�V

�43 �Burch  Michael �   56 �   95 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�44 �Bieri  Otmar �   56 �   94 �KK�Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   69�S

�45 �Zumbühl  Daniel �   56 �   94 �KK�Karabiner �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�46 �Mathis  Josef �   56 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�47 �Blättler  Franz �   56 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V



�2�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�48 �Durrer  Roger �   56 �   93 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   74�S

�49 �Bissig  Christoph �   56 �   93 �KK�Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   81�E

�50 �Staub  Heinz �   56 �   92 �KK�Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   45�SV

�51 �Barmettler  Fredy �   56 �   92 �KK�Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�52 �Arnold  Hans �   56 �   89 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�53 �Walker  Hans �   56 �   88 �KK�Karabiner �Beckenried  Schützen�   50�SV

�54 �Liem  Martin �   55 �  100 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   82�E

�55 �Furrer  Stefan �   55 �   99 �KK�Stagw �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   63�V

�56 �Hauri  Hansjürg �   55 �   98 �KK�Freigewehr �Seengen  Sportschützen�   56�V

�57 �Gremli  Reinhard �   55 �   98 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   59�V

�58 �Moos  Werner �   55 �   97 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   50�SV

�59 �Gesseney  Patrick �   55 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�60 �Barmettler  Fredy �   55 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein�   53�SV

�61 �Bissig  Peter �   55 �   94 �KK�Karabiner �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   50�SV

�62 �Bünter  Werner �   55 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�63 �Egger  Josef �   55 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   63�V

�64 �Infanger  Beat �   55 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   90�E

�65 �Amrein  Werner �   55 �   93 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   49�SV

�66 �Brun  Franz �   55 �   93 �KK�Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   56�V

�67 �Wyss  Pius �   55 �   93 �KK�Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�68 �Föhn  Lukas �   55 �   92 �KK�Stgw 90 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�69 �Rohrer-Ettlin  Stefan �   55 �   92 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�70 �Gander  Daniel �   55 �   90 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   71�S

�71 �Mathis  Markus �   55 �   88 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�72 �Stadelmann  Adrian �   55 �   88 �KK�Stagw �Perlen  Schützengesellschaft�   91�E

�73 �Walker  Toni �   54 �   99 �KK�Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   42�SV

�74 �Durrer  Josef �   54 �   98 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   45�SV

�75 �Zgraggen  Georg �   54 �   98 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Schattdorf  Schützenverein�   51�SV

�76 �Burch  Rita �   54 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   57�V

�77 �Föhn  Bruno �   54 �   98 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�78 �Stirnimann  Patrick �   54 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�79 �Egli  Lukas �   54 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�80 �Keiser  Alexander �   54 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�81 �Gander  Christian �   54 �   96 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   80�E

�82 �Suter-Gürber  Nadia �   54 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   89�E

�83 �Niederberger  Thomas �   54 �   95 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�84 �Scheuber  Hans �   54 �   94 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   56�V

�85 �Kammermann  Josef �   54 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�86 �Kost  Josef �   54 �   93 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�87 �Gürber  Anita �   54 �   92 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   63�V

�88 �Infanger  Hans �   53 �   98 �KK�Karabiner �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�89 �Kiser  Severin �   53 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�    3�E

�90 �Gisler   Luca �   53 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft� 2008�U17

�91 �Aregger  Peter �   53 �   94 �KK�Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   53�SV

�92 �Menshikova  Ekaterina �   53 �   94 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   76�S

�93 �Burch  Oskar �   53 �   93 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V

�94 �von Rotz  Beat �   53 �   92 �KK�Stgw 90 �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�95 �Odermatt  Beat �   53 �   92 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein�   69�S

�96 �Häcki  Friedrich �   53 �   91 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   48�SV

�97 �Mathis  Peter �   53 �   91 �KK�Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V

�98 �Stebler  Markus �   53 �   91 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�99 �Gräni  Rolf �   53 �   89 �KK�Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�100 �Baumann  Patrick �   53 �   89 �KK�Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   82�E

�101 �Mattli  Anton �   53 �   86 �KK�Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   46�SV

�102 �Gander  Hans �   53 �   83 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�103 �Zai  Hans-Rudolf �   52 �   98 �KK�Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   44�SV



�3�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�104 �Nussbaumer  Peter �   52 �   96 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   72�S

�105 �Weber  Willy �   52 �   95 �KK�Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   55�V

�106 �Schelbert  Alfred �   52 �   94 �KK�Karabiner �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   46�SV

�107 �Kopp  Beat �   52 �   92 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   75�S

�108 �Amrhein  Peter �   52 �   92 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   82�E

�109 �Godic  Anton �   52 �   91 �KK�Freigewehr �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   54�SV

�110 �Steffen  Renato �   52 �   90 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   55�V

�111 �Gabriel  Beat �   52 �   90 �Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   70�S

�112 �Felder  Jan �   52 �   89 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft� 2007�U21

�113 �Ambauen  Roland �   52 �   89 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   77�S

�114 �Nussbaumer  Toni �   52 �   87 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   73�S

�115 �Zumbühl  Karl �   52 �   86 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�116 �Niederberger  Walter �   52 �   86 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�117 �Heusi  Markus �   52 �   85 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   75�S

�118 �Britschgi  Pascal �   52 �   85 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�119 �Odermatt  Stefan �   52 �   83 �KK�Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   81�E

�120 �Csomor  Enea �   52 �   81 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    7�U21

�121 �Röthlin  Kilian �   51 �   96 �Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�122 �Durrer  Martin �   51 �   93 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   41�SV

�123 �Murer  Daniel �   51 �   93 �KK�Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   78�S

�124 �Niederberger  Franz �   51 �   89 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   43�SV

�125 �Betschart  Adolf �   51 �   88 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�126 �Matter  Belinda �   51 �   87 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�    4�U21

�127 �Wetzstein  Rolf �   51 �   86 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   67�S

�128 �Küttel  Erich �   51 �   78 �KK�Karabiner �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�129 �Roos  Kurt �   51 �   76 �KK�Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   57�V

�130 �Wyrsch  Herbert �   50 �  100 �Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   70�S

�131 �Schärli  Ferdinand �   50 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   45�SV

�132 �Rawyler  Hubert �   50 �   97 �KK�Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�133 �Schuler  Andrin �   50 �   95 �KK�Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft� 2006�U21

�134 �Blatter  Heidi �   50 �   94 �Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   72�S

�135 �Marty  Crash �   50 �   92 �KK�Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�136 �Egger  Heribert �   50 �   89 �Stagw �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   62�V

�137 �Häfliger  Werner �   50 �   87 �Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   56�V

�138 �Ziegler  Max �   50 �   84 �Stgw 57/03 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�139 �Eberli  Santiago �   50 �   84 �KK�Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�140 �Wallimann  René �   49 �   96 �Stgw 90 �Dallenwil  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�141 �Bürgler  Meiri �   49 �   95 �Stgw 57/03 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�142 �Melcher  Jonin �   49 �   90 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   51�SV

�143 �Bruder  Erich �   49 �   87 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   54�SV

�144 �Wyss  Adolf �   49 �   85 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   38�SV

�145 �Kathriner  Hansruedi �   49 �   80 �Stgw 57/03 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�146 �Durrer  Gody �   49 �   74 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�147 �Schleiss  Paul �   48 �   96 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�148 �Gonzalez  Eduardo �   48 �   90 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   79�E

�149 �Amstad  Rolf �   47 �   85 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   57�V

�150 �Michel  Hampi �   47 �   84 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�151 �Heggli  Josef �   46 �   89 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   56�V

�152 �Berlinger  Bruno �   46 �   81 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   57�V

�153 �Steiner  Markus �   46 �   79 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�154 �Zurmühle  Stefan �   46 �   79 �Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   75�S

�155 �Arnold  Josef �   46 �   77 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   49�SV

�156 �Blättler  Tamara �   46 �   70 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   95�E

�157 �Gander  Nicole �   45 �   78 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   74�S

�158 �Liem  Patrick �   45 �   75 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   79�E

�159 �von Flüe  Levin �   44 �   85 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft� 2009�U17



�4�Rang �Schütze �Punkte �TS �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�160 �Martin  Kiser �   44 �   77 �Karabiner �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�161 �Rohrer  Toni �   43 �   82 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�162 �Berchtold  Jerome �   43 �   80 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    5�U21

�163 �Omlin  Thomas �   43 �   73 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    1�E

�164 �Traguedo  Luis �   43 �   71 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    1�E

�165 �Gabriel  Josef �   42 �  100 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   52�SV

�166 �Grieder  Noah �   42 �   86 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft� 2008�U17

�167 �Hurschler  Patrick �   41 �   93 �Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�168 �Mathis  Sepp �   41 �   90 �Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   64�V

�169 �Hess  Theo �   40 �   86 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   43�SV

�170 �Christen  Simon �   39 �   67 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�171 �Felder  Markus �   37 �   77 �Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�172 �Käslin  Adolf �   33 �   64 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   45�SV

�173 �Méroz  René �   30 �   54 �Stgw 90 �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V
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�14. Engelbergertal-Schiessen  2024

�Schützengesellschaft Wolfenschiessen

�Einzelrangliste  Auszahlungsstich

�Rang �Schütze �TS�Punkte �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�1 �Christen  Samuel �   99�  391 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   97�E

�2 �Bucher  Hans-Peter �   99�  387 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�3 �Eberli  Santiago �   99�  380 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�4 �Röthlin  Hansruedi �   99�  378 �Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   63�V

�5 �Bieri  Otmar �   96�  377 �Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   69�S

�6 �Durrer  Josef �  100�  376 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   45�SV

�7 �Bättig  Franz �   99�  376 �Freigewehr �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   55�V

�8 �Bissig  Christoph �   99�  376 �Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   81�E

�9 �Abächerli  Reto �   95�  375 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   81�E

�10 �Scheuber  Thaddäus �   95�  375 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   84�E

�11 �Schleiss  Werner �   97�  374 �Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   42�SV

�12 �Mathis  Sepp �   99�  372 �Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   64�V

�13 �Thalmann  Christian �   99�  372 �Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   84�E

�14 �Burch  Michael �   96�  372 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�15 �Häfliger  Alfred �   98�  371 �Freigewehr �Ottenbach  Feldschützenverein�   56�V

�16 �Föhn  Bruno �   95�  371 �Stgw 57/03 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�17 �Lüscher  Manuel �   99�  370 �Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   97�E

�18 �Blättler  Franz �   96�  370 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V

�19 �Scheuber  Michael �   96�  370 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�20 �Mathis  Markus �   95�  370 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�21 �Stump  Lydia �  100�  365 �Stagw �Schwyz  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�22 �Barmettler  Fredy �   98�  365 �Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�23 �Zurfluh  Lorenz �   94�  365 �Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�24 �Achermann  Ernst �   99�  364 �Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   44�SV

�25 �Scheuber  Alois �   97�  364 �Freigewehr �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�26 �Furrer  Stefan �   95�  364 �Stagw �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   63�V

�27 �Infanger  Rolf �   95�  364 �Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�28 �Indergand  Ambros �   99�  363 �Stagw �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   65�S

�29 �Stettler  Adrian �   98�  363 �Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   70�S

�30 �Murciano  Julian �   99�  362 �Stagw �Seengen  Sportschützen�   63�V

�31 �Infanger  Adolf �   98�  362 �Freigewehr �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   46�SV

�32 �Ziegler  Max �   97�  362 �Stgw 57/03 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�33 �Hafner  Michael �   98�  361 �Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   84�E

�34 �Rohrer  Christof �   97�  361 �Stagw �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   90�E

�35 �Stadelmann  Adrian �   97�  361 �Stagw �Perlen  Schützengesellschaft�   91�E

�36 �Egger  Josef �   96�  361 �Stgw 57/03 �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   63�V

�37 �Betschart  Adolf �  100�  360 �Stgw 57/03 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�38 �Bissig  David �   98�  360 �Stagw �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   87�E

�39 �Wyss  Pius �   96�  360 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�40 �Achermann  Klaus �   95�  360 �Stagw �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�41 �von Rotz  Beat �   93�  360 �Stgw 90 �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�42 �Arnold  Josef �   92�  360 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   49�SV

�43 �Gander  Daniel �   97�  359 �Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   71�S

�44 �Odermatt  Stefan �   97�  359 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   81�E

�45 �Gander  Guido �   95�  359 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�46 �Keiser  Franz �   94�  359 �Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�47 �Bürgler  Meiri �   94�  359 �Stgw 57/03 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S



�2�Rang �Schütze �TS�Punkte �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�48 �Fluri  Astrid �   94�  358 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�49 �Truttmann  Lisbeth �   99�  357 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�50 �Ambauen  Paul �   98�  357 �Karabiner �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   57�V

�51 �Niederberger  Hans �   95�  356 �Freigewehr �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�52 �Küttel  Erich �   95�  356 �Karabiner �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�53 �Leuenberger  Andreas �   99�  355 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�54 �Weber-Widmer  Caroline �   96�  355 �Stagw �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   68�S

�55 �May  Alessandro �   96�  355 �Stagw �Beckenried  Schützen�   91�E

�56 �Hurschler  Patrick �   96�  355 �Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�57 �Wagner  Peter �   96�  355 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   98�E

�58 �Heggli  Josef �  100�  354 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   56�V

�59 �Mathis  Marina �   94�  354 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   86�E

�60 �Föhn  Lukas �   95�  353 �Stgw 90 �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�61 �Brun  Franz �  100�  352 �Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   56�V

�62 �Häcki  Friedrich �   96�  352 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   48�SV

�63 �Bissig  Peter �   91�  352 �Stgw 57/03 �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   54�SV

�64 �Stebler  Markus �   91�  352 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�65 �Mathis  Markus �   89�  352 �Stagw �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   85�E

�66 �Wyrsch  Herbert �   99�  351 �Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   70�S

�67 �Odermatt  Siro �   99�  351 �Karabiner �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein� 2002�E

�68 �Gander  Christian �   94�  351 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   80�E

�69 �Durrer  Gody �  100�  350 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   65�S

�70 �Zumbühl  Beat �   95�  350 �Stagw �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�71 �Amrein  Werner �   93�  350 �Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   49�SV

�72 �Gander  Hans �   93�  350 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   60�V

�73 �Niederberger  Pascal �   93�  350 �Stagw �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   90�E

�74 �Furrer  Franz �   92�  350 �Karabiner �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   56�V

�75 �Waser  German �   96�  349 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�76 �Näpflin  Adrian �   95�  349 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�77 �Stirnimann  Patrick �   94�  349 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�78 �Infanger  Beat �   96�  348 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   90�E

�79 �Kopp  Beat �   96�  347 �Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   75�S

�80 �Aregger  Peter �   93�  347 �Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   53�SV

�81 �Wetzstein  Rolf �   93�  347 �Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   67�S

�82 �Nussbaumer  Toni �   92�  347 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   73�S

�83 �Dällenbach  Marcel �   92�  347 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   77�S

�84 �Truttmann  Tobias �  100�  346 �Stagw �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�85 �Durrer  Roger �   95�  346 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   74�S

�86 �Lüscher  Martin �   94�  346 �Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   68�S

�87 �Odermatt  Markus �   93�  346 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   69�S

�88 �Amstad  Rolf �   91�  346 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   57�V

�89 �Gerber  Kurt �   91�  346 �Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   64�V

�90 �Gremli  Reinhard �   93�  345 �Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   59�V

�91 �Odermatt  Beat �   89�  345 �Stgw 57/03 �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein�   69�S

�92 �Steiner  Markus �   98�  344 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   67�S

�93 �Bissig  Alfred �   93�  344 �Karabiner �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   40�SV

�94 �Hählen  Daniel �   93�  344 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   80�E

�95 �Meyer  Toni �   90�  344 �Karabiner �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   61�V

�96 �Barmettler  Fredy �   96�  343 �Stgw 57/03 �Obbürgen  Feldschiessverein�   53�SV

�97 �Steffen  Renato �   92�  342 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   55�V

�98 �Schärli  Ferdinand �   91�  342 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   45�SV

�99 �Britschgi  Pascal �   91�  341 �Stgw 90 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   95�E

�100 �Bissig  Peter �   90�  341 �Karabiner �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   50�SV

�101 �Niederberger  Thomas �   89�  341 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�102 �Zgraggen  Georg �   93�  340 �Stgw 57/03 �Schattdorf  Schützenverein�   51�SV

�103 �von Flüe  Peter �   92�  340 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   70�S



�3�Rang �Schütze �TS�Punkte �Jahrg. �Gewehr �Ausz. �Verein

�104 �Liem  Martin �   87�  340 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   82�E

�105 �Durrer  Martin �   92�  339 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   41�SV

�106 �Huber  Roger �   89�  338 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   98�E

�107 �Frank  Werner �   90�  337 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   49�SV

�108 �Niederberger  Walter �   89�  336 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�109 �Schmitter  Patrick �   88�  336 �Karabiner �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   89�E

�110 �Godic  Anton �   94�  335 �Freigewehr �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   54�SV

�111 �Felder  Jan �   92�  335 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft� 2007�U21

�112 �Kammermann  Josef �   86�  334 �Stgw 57/03 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�113 �Christen  Bernhard �   88�  333 �Freigewehr �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�114 �Roos  Kurt �   95�  332 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   57�V

�115 �Infanger  Hans �   89�  332 �Karabiner �Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV

�116 �Gräni  Rolf �   96�  331 �Stagw �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�117 �Moos  Werner �   91�  330 �Karabiner �Malters  Schützen�   50�SV

�118 �Gabriel  Alois �   88�  329 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   52�SV

�119 �Keiser  Alexander �   86�  329 �Stgw 90 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�120 �Bruder  Erich �   94�  328 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   54�SV

�121 �Thut  Ruedi �   92�  327 �Stagw �Seengen  Sportschützen�   61�V

�122 �Burch  Rita �   90�  326 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   57�V

�123 �Nussbaumer  Peter �   95�  325 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   72�S

�124 �Fischer  Thomas �   93�  325 �Stagw �Seengen  Sportschützen�   83�E

�125 �Niederberger  Franz �   84�  325 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   43�SV

�126 �Michel  Hampi �   96�  324 �Stgw 90 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�127 �Arnold  Hans �   92�  323 �Stgw 57/03 �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�128 �Vogler  Hansbeat �   92�  322 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�129 �Blatter  Heidi �   90�  322 �Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   72�S

�130 �Zgraggen  Nikolaus �   85�  322 �Stgw 57/03 �Schattdorf  Schützenverein�   48�SV

�131 �Felder  Markus �   85�  322 �Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�132 �Zumbühl  Daniel �  100�  321 �Karabiner �Stans  Schützengesellschaft�   78�S

�133 �Gabriel  Beat �   96�  321 �Stagw �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   70�S

�134 �Waser  Paul �   90�  321 �Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   66�S

�135 �Walker  Toni �   92�  318 �Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   42�SV

�136 �Zai  Hans-Rudolf �   97�  317 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   44�SV

�137 �Kathriner  Hansruedi �   93�  317 �Stgw 57/03 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   59�V

�138 �von Rotz  Hanspeter �   90�  317 �Stgw 90 �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   44�SV

�139 �Gesseney  Patrick �   89�  317 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   62�V

�140 �Achermann  Armin �   89�  317 �Karabiner �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   70�S

�141 �Omlin  Thomas �   98�  316 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    1�E

�142 �Zumbühl  Karl �   87�  316 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   47�SV

�143 �Truttmann  Tobias �   91�  315 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   88�E

�144 �Barmettler  Alois �   89�  315 �Stgw 57/03 �Ennetmoos  Schützengesellschaft�   52�SV

�145 �Frattini  Simon �   81�  315 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   66�S

�146 �Wyss  Adolf �   92�  314 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   38�SV

�147 �Schelbert  Alfred �   89�  314 �Karabiner �Muotathal  Schützengesellschaft�   46�SV

�148 �Hess  Theo �   91�  313 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   43�SV

�149 �Gabriel  Josef �   91�  313 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   52�SV

�150 �Enz  Toni �   89�  313 �Stgw 90 �Stansstad  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�151 �Baumann  Patrick �   88�  313 �Stgw 90 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   82�E

�152 �Baumann  Hans �   90�  312 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   88�E

�153 �Wallimann  René �   83�  312 �Stgw 90 �Dallenwil  Schützengesellschaft�   69�S

�154 �Egger  Heribert �   96�  311 �Stagw �Kerns  Schützengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach�   62�V

�155 �Gürber  Anita �   92�  311 �Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   63�V

�156 �Mathis  Josef �   85�  311 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   50�SV

�157 �Méroz  René �   90�  310 �Stgw 90 �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V

�158 �Bünter  Werner �   96�  309 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   55�V

�159 �Wüthrich  Heinz �   86�  308 �Stgw 90 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   68�S
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�160 �Waser  Robert �   82�  308 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   58�V

�161 �Walker  Bernhard �   87�  306 �Stgw 90 �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   57�V

�162 �Arnold  Stefan �   94�  305 �Stgw 90 �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   71�S

�163 �Melcher  Jonin �   92�  305 �Stgw 57/03 �Luzern  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern�   51�SV

�164 �Brunner  Felix �   86�  304 �Stgw 90 �Beinwil (Freiamt)  Feldschützen�   75�S

�165 �Marty  Crash �   87�  303 �Stgw 90 �Buochs  Schützengesellschaft�   76�S

�166 �Singer  Bert �   97�  301 �Stgw 57/03 �Seengen  Sportschützen�   70�S

�167 �Suter-Gürber  Nadia �   93�  301 �Stgw 90 �Buttwil-Geltwil  Feldschützen�   89�E

�168 �Scheuber  Hans �   85�  300 �Stgw 57/03 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   56�V

�169 �Amrhein  Peter �   92�  297 �Stgw 57/03 �Melchtal  Schützengesellschaft�   82�E

�170 �Mattli  Anton �   87�  297 �Karabiner �Flüelen  Schützengesellschaft�   46�SV

�171 �Ambauen  Roland �   92�  295 �Stgw 57/03 �Beckenried  Schützen�   77�S

�172 �Röthlin  Kilian �   85�  295 �Karabiner �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   73�S

�173 �Truttmann  Paul �   91�  293 �Stgw 90 �Seelisberg  Schützenverein�   44�SV

�174 �Egli  Lukas �   77�  292 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�175 �Berchtold  Jerome �   83�  290 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�    5�U21

�176 �Gander  Nicole �   81�  289 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   74�S

�177 �Amacher  Egon �   83�  288 �Stgw 57/03 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   61�V

�178 �Zurmühle  Stefan �   86�  281 �Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft�   75�S

�179 �Christen  Simon �   88�  278 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft�   93�E

�180 �Gabriel  Andreas �   84�  276 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   69�S

�181 �Liem  Patrick �   93�  271 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   79�E

�182 �Liem  Daniel �   74�  271 �Stgw 90 �Oberdorf NW  Schützengesellschaft Büren-Oberdorf�   81�E

�183 �Schuler  Andrin �   76�  270 �Stgw 90 �Wolfenschiessen  Schützengesellschaft� 2006�U21

�184 �Berlinger  Bruno �   82�  269 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   57�V

�185 �Burch  Oskar �   74�  266 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   63�V

�186 �Kost  Josef �   98�  265 �Stgw 57/03 �Engelberg  Schützengesellschaft�   64�V

�187 �König  Karin �   83�  265 �Stgw 90 �Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld�   45�SV

�188 �Waldis  Walter �   80�  256 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   53�SV

�189 �Käslin  Adolf �   73�  235 �Stgw 90 �Beckenried  Schützen�   45�SV

�190 �Kiser  Samuel �   82�  216 �Stgw 90 �Kägiswil  Schützengesellschaft� 2000�E

�191 �Burch  Gregor �   87�  213 �Stgw 90 �Ennetbürgen  Wehrverein�   54�SV

�192 �Rohrer  Toni �   71�  200 �Stgw 90 �Sachseln  Schützengesellschaft�   51�SV
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